Name of Deceased
(Surname first)

Address, description and date of death of
Deceased

Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be
given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Represcntatives

Date before which
notices of claims
to be given

Bisxop, Helena
Kathleen.

Ross, Rachel

MAzUr, Jan

BIRCH-JONES,
Lucy Margaret.

PAGE, Bertha Elsie

BRrIDGES, Ernest
Frederick.

Curris, Edward Walter

WaTtTs, Lilian Amy

BELL, Maggie

JeFFERIES, Elsie

JosePH, Antoine

DaLEs, Mary Jane

BRYANT, Beatrice Maud

Gavin, Alfred

PeNNINGTON, Elsie

.| 1l Falmouth Grove,

.| 85 Replingham Road, Southfields,

39 Victoria Road, Mitcham, Surrey, Widow of
lli,gs\'gn John Bishop, a clerk. 16th October

.| Brynawelon, Bryn Crug, Tywyn, Gwynedd,

Widow. 20th October 1980.

Swindon, Wiltshire,
H%spital Cook (Retired). 30th September
1980.

165 Goring Road, Worthing, West Sussex,
Spinster. 18th July 1978.

.|8 Pleasant View, West Street, Erith, Kent,

Widow. 1st November 1980.

111 Rutland Gardens, Harringay, London N.4,
ngggibus Driver (Retired). 22nd September
1980.

29 Theseus Walk, Islington, London N.1,
Packer. 28th October 1980.

London
S.W.18, Spinster. 27th October 1980.

. | Garlands Hospital, Carlisle, formerly Creighton

Gardens, Carlisle, Printer’s Assistant (Retired).
18th August 1980.

.13 Birdwell Croft, Kings Heath, Birmingham,

Widow. 14th October 1980.

.]126 Woodlea Road, London N,16, 6th February

1980.

.19 Caldicot Close, Eston, Cleveland, Widow.

11th April 1980.

5 Uldale Drive, Egglescliffe, Stockton-on-Tees,
Widow. 9th May 1980.

. 124 Portland House, Middlesbrough, Foreman.

31st July 1580.

194 Beckfield Lane, Acomb, York Y02 5Q2,
Widow. 2nd July 1980,

Midland Bank Trust Company Limited, 139 North End, Croydon CR9 1XP

Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, Shrewsbury Trustee Office, Crown
House, St. Mary’s Place, Shrewsbury SY1 1DU.

Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, Oxford Area Office, North Bailey
House, New Inn Hall Street, Oxford OX1 2RS. (Barclays Bank Trust
Company Limited and Stanislaw Marian Redzikowski.)

Malcolm, Wilson & Cobby, 70 Goring Road, Worthing, West Sussex BNI2 4AF.
(Frederick Clarke.)

J. W, Saunders & Co., 10 Cross Street, Erith, Kent ...

Anderson Howard, 11 George Street, Croydon CR9 INS, (Bryan John Newman)

Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, North London Area Office, Crown
House, 47 Chase Side, Southgate, London N14 5BE,

James R, White & Co., 179 Replingham Road, Southfields, London SWI18 5LY.
(Jack Islip and Leonard Leslie Watts.)

C. H. Taylor & Son, 7 The Crescent, Catlisle CA1 1QW, Solicitors.
Mitchell,)

(Jessie

Springthorpe Holcroft & Bishop, 5 Lower Temple Street, Birmingham B2 4JE,
Solicitors. (William Kenneth Everett and James Tan McDowall.)

Rose & Birn, 137-143 Stoke Newington High Street, London N16 O0PA. (Stanley
Polimis, the lawful Attorney of Julienne Joseph.)

Merritt & Co., 16 High Street, Yarm, Cleveland, Solicitors ...
Mgritt 8)¢ Co., 16 High Street, Yarm, Cleveland, Solicitors. (Peter William
ryant,

Mcgrritg ‘)& Co., 16 High Street, Yarm, Cleveland TS15 9BN. (Sarah Hannah

coby.

Fulwell & Partners, 5 Queen Square, Bristol BS1 4JQ. (Peter Stafford Eales
and Pauline Eales.)

21st Januvary

18th Jannary

12th January

16th January

. |12th January

12th January

12th January
16th January

12th January

12th January

12th January

12th January

12th January

12th January

12th January

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

015

017)

(018)

019)

(020)

21

(022)

023)

(051)

(052)

053)

054)

(055)

(056)

057)

9L9¢1

0861 ¥IGWHAON HL[ ‘ALIFZVD) NOANOT HH]J,



