Name of Deceased (Surname first)	Address, description and date of death of Deceased	Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives	Date before which notices of claims to be given	
Візнор, Helena Kathleen.	39 Victoria Road, Mitcham, Surrey, Widow of Edwin John Bishop, a clerk. 16th October 1980.	Midland Bank Trust Company Limited, 139 North End, Croydon CR9 1XP	21st January 1981	(015)
Ross, Rachel	Brynawelon, Bryn Crug, Tywyn, Gwynedd, Widow. 20th October 1980.	Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, Shrewsbury Trustee Office, Crown House, St. Mary's Place, Shrewsbury SY1 1DU.	18th January 1981	(017)
MAZUR, Jan	11 Falmouth Grove, Swindon, Wiltshire, Hospital Cook (Retired). 30th September 1980.	Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, Oxford Area Office, North Bailey House, New Inn Hall Street, Oxford OX1 2RS. (Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited and Stanislaw Marian Redzikowski.)	12th January 1981	(018)
Birch-Jones, Lucy Margaret.	165 Goring Road, Worthing, West Sussex, Spinster. 18th July 1978.	Malcolm, Wilson & Cobby, 70 Goring Road, Worthing, West Sussex BN12 4AF. (Frederick Clarke.)	16th January 1981	(019)
PAGE, Bertha Elsie	8 Pleasant View, West Street, Erith, Kent, Widow. 1st November 1980.	J. W. Saunders & Co., 10 Cross Street, Erith, Kent	12th January 1981	(020)
BRIDGES, Ernest Frederick.	111 Rutland Gardens, Harringay, London N.4, Omnibus Driver (Retired). 22nd September 1980.	Anderson Howard, 11 George Street, Croydon CR9 1NS. (Bryan John Newman)	12th January 1981	(021)
Curtis, Edward Walter	29 Theseus Walk, Islington, London N.1, Packer. 28th October 1980.	Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, North London Area Office, Crown House, 47 Chase Side, Southgate, London N14 5BE.	12th January 1981	(022)
WATTS, Lilian Amy	85 Replingham Road, Southfields, London S.W.18, Spinster. 27th October 1980.	James R. White & Co., 179 Replingham Road, Southfields, London SW18 5LY. (Jack Islip and Leonard Leslie Watts.)	16th January 1981	023)
Bell, Maggie	Garlands Hospital, Carlisle, formerly Creighton Gardens, Carlisle, Printer's Assistant (Retired). 18th August 1980.	C. H. Taylor & Son, 7 The Crescent, Carlisle CA1 1QW, Solicitors. (Jessie Mitchell.)	12th January 1981	(051)
Jefferies, Elsie	3 Birdwell Croft, Kings Heath, Birmingham, Widow. 14th October 1980.	Springthorpe Holcroft & Bishop, 5 Lower Temple Street, Birmingham B2 4JE, Solicitors. (William Kenneth Everett and James Ian McDowall.)		(052)
Joseph, Antoine	26 Woodlea Road, London N.16. 6th February 1980.	Rose & Birn, 137-143 Stoke Newington High Street, London N16 0PA. (Stanley Polimis, the lawful Attorney of Julienne Joseph.)	12th January 1981	(053)
Dales, Mary Jane	9 Caldicot Close, Eston, Cleveland, Widow. 11th April 1980.	Merritt & Co., 16 High Street, Yarm, Cleveland, Solicitors	12th January 1981	(054)
BRYANT, Beatrice Maud	5 Uldale Drive, Egglescliffe, Stockton-on-Tees, Widow. 9th May 1980.	Merritt & Co., 16 High Street, Yarm, Cleveland, Solicitors. (Peter William Bryant.)	12th January 1981	(055)
GAVIN, Alfred	24 Portland House, Middlesbrough, Foreman. 31st July 1980.	Merritt & Co., 16 High Street, Yarm, Cleveland TS15 9BN. (Sarah Hannah Scoby.)	12th January 1981	(056)
PENNINGTON, Elsie	194 Beckfield Lane, Acomb, York YO2 5Q2, Widow. 2nd July 1980.	Fulwell & Partners, 5 Queen Square, Bristol BS1 4JQ. (Peter Stafford Eales and Pauline Eales.)	12th January 1981	(057)